



Prepared on: 06/09/2017

## BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

**Bid Opening Date: 5-5-2017**  
**Project Number: 000P-152 & 410A375**  
**PCN: i4L8 & i4Q9**  
**COUNTY: Faulk**

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Custom Concrete LLC</i>		<i>Sharpe Enterprises, Inc</i>	
				<i>Pierre, SD</i>		<i>Ft Pierre, SD</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter	341	Ft	10.00	3,410.00	10.00	3,410.00
110E1010	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	595.2	SqYd	5.00	2,976.00	13.25	7,886.40
110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	101.7	SqYd	15.00	1,525.50	22.00	2,237.40
110E7700	Remove Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly for Reset	1	Each	100.00	100.00	200.00	200.00
120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	141	CuYd	20.00	2,820.00	25.00	3,525.00
260E2010	Gravel Cushion	50	Ton	38.00	1,900.00	30.00	1,500.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	15.6	Ton	275.00	4,290.00	175.00	2,730.00
380E0500	8" Continuously Reinforced PCC Pavement	441	SqYd	70.00	30,870.00	85.00	37,485.00
380E3540	8" PCC Approach Pavement	83.3	SqYd	75.00	6,247.50	110.00	9,163.00
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	73.00	SqFt	4.40	321.20	5.00	365.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	1,985.50	1,985.50	5,000.00	5,000.00
634E0265	Type 3 Barricade, 6' Double Sided	8.00	Each	55.00	440.00	175.00	1,400.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	1.00	Each	1,100.00	1,100.00	500.00	500.00
650E0060	Type B66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	311.00	Ft	28.00	8,708.00	35.00	10,885.00
650E6080	8" Concrete Valley Gutter	121.00	Ft	95.00	11,495.00	80.00	9,680.00
650E4660	Type P6 Concrete Gutter	102.00	Ft	30.00	3,060.00	38.00	3,876.00
651E0060	6" Concrete Sidewalk	1570.00	SqFt	7.25	11,382.50	7.10	11,147.00
670E7000	Reset Drop Inlet Frame and Grate Assembly	1.00	Each	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00
					0.00		0.00
TOTAL					101,931.20		126,239.80